Accurate Analytical, lab tests
Ahlers & Cooney PC, legal

Alliant Energy, utilities

Amazon Capital Servi, furn
Amazon Capital Servi, supplies
Anderly, Peter, Home Base lowa
Arnold Motor Supply, parts
Arnold Motor Supply, safety items
At Home Education Se, scholarships
BMC Aggregates LC, granular
Bolton & Menk Inc, tile lines
Bruening Rock Produc, granular
Bultje, Scott, zoning board

C G Co Recorder, legal

C G Co Sheriff, legal

C G Co Treasurer, insurance

C G Co Treasurer, work comp
CallTower, telephone

Carrier Access IT LC, equip

CDW Government, Inc., IT Hardware
Central lowa Detenti, consult
Central lowa Detenti, purch serv
Central lowa Detenti, supplies
Central lowa Distrib, supplies
Central Lock Securit, consult
Central Lock Securit, equip
CenturyLink, telephone

City of Mason City, utilities

City of Meservey, repair

City of Meservey, water test

CJ's Auto Inc, tires/tubes

Clear Creek Preschoo, scholarships
Column Software PBC, publication
Consolidated Energy, fuels
Control Print Creati, supplies
Core & Main, culverts

Country Inn & Suites, purch serv
Crysteel Truck Equip, equip
Crysteel Truck Equip, parts
Denco Highway Const, asphalt
Despenas, Cole, supplies

Family Connections, other serv
Fastenal Company, wood
Federal Fire Equipme, supplies

50.00
5,880.00
11,518.56
271.95
44.97
1,000.00
182.28
2.69
1,875.00
20,733.49
3,872.00
1,026.91
305.65
39.00
40.75
312,052.00
133,366.00
134.82
4,399.00
218.32
5,195.59
248.00
387.11
588.00
10,000.00
7,665.00
643.35
494.80
126.25
4,416.03
75.00
1,875.00
392.21
1,301.09
75.00
28,400.00
1,200.00
2,104.00
797.44
41,636.25
128.39
875.13
264.44
256.00
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Fjone Excavating, %, tile lines

Floyd & Leonard Elec, equip

Floyd & Leonard Elec, parts

Franklin Rec, utilities

Fullerton Funeral Ho, General Transportation
Gardiner + Company, consult
Goodnature Work Stop, supplies
GRP & Associates Inc, sanit disp
Hancock County Coop, fuels
Heartland Tire Inc, repair

Hy-Vee Accounts Rece, food/provisions
ICCS, training

lowa State Medical E, autopsies

J & J Machining Weld, equip

Jensen, Shana, purch serv

Jim's Tree Service &, ag/hortic
Johnsons Farm Draina, tile lines
Landfill of North lo, sanit disp

Little Lambs Prescho, scholarships
Marco Technologies L, supplies
Martin Marietta Mate, flood/erosion control
Martin Marietta Mate, granular
Mason City Chamber o, public ed
Mason City Family YM, scholarships
Mason City Public Ut, utilities

Mason City Red Power, parts

Mason City Red Power, repair

Mason City Roofing, building remodel
Mason City Tire Serv, repair

Mason City Tire Serv, tires/tubes
McCaslin, Penny, meals/mileage
McKesson Medical-Sur, supplies
Menards, supplies

Menards, tile lines

Midwest AcuTech LLC, consult
MidWest Wheel Compan, equip
MidWest Wheel Compan, parts
NAPA Auto Parts, lubricants

NAPA Auto Parts, parts

Nassco Inc, supplies

Newman Catholic Dayc, scholarships
Nielsen, Spencer, supplies

North lowa Area Coun, freight

North lowa Tent and, repair

2,500.00
343.54
135.96

62.70
858.00
13,500.00
199.97
52.00
3,499.27
77.99
11.97
900.00

2,118.00
374.40
475.00

1,300.00
907.25

58.70

1,875.00
106.75
318.99

24,391.50
50.00

1,875.00
587.84
152.31
688.80

4,970.00
560.00

4,560.08
339.36
810.00
107.77

27.64

2,345.00

283.00
62.51
37.47

376.97

229.56

1,875.00
197.15

1,000.00

1,713.80
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Nutrien Ag Solutions, chem/gases
NuWay-K&H Co-op, fuels

Petro-Blend Corp, lubricants
Petro-Blend Corp, parts

Pingel, Pamela, meals/mileage
Pitney Bowes Bank In, mailing

Pitney Bowes Global, rent

Powerplan, equip

Powerplan, parts

Prairie Energy Coope, utilities

Rees Truck & Trailer, parts

RICOH USA Inc, repair

River City Glass, repair

Siemers, Tracie, meals/mileage
Smith, Tracy, purch serv

Steenhard, Shelby, supplies

Titan Machinery Inc, parts

Tjaden Electric Co L, building remodel
Truck Center Compani, parts

Truck Center Compani, repair

Truck Center Compani, safety items
Tugs Daycare, scholarships
UnityPoint Clinic, med exam

US Cellular, telephone

VanWall Equipment In, parts

Verizon Wireless, data line

VISA, equip

VISA, supplies

Visu-Sewer Inc, repair

Visual Edge IT, Lease - Office Equipment
Visual Edge IT, software

Wedmore, Adam, meals/mileage
Wedmore, Adam, public ed

Wells Fargo Financia, repair

West Fork Comm Schoo, scholarships
West Hancock Comm Pr, scholarships
Youth & Shelter Serv, Juvenile Detention & Shelter Care
Ziegler Inc, lubricants

Ziegler Inc, parts

Ziegler Inc, repair

GRAND TOTAL: 966,466.15

3,702.00
5,090.93
674.50
2,257.36
135.80
1,800.00
1,153.08
3,150.00
5,443.13
179.88
397.84
90.31
545.00
197.40
85.00
165.35
1,206.76
202,008.65
653.14
1,400.00
128.16
1,875.00
42.00
26.69
201.14
286.53
703.80
178.88
7,234.83
255.93
2,484.90
201.48
96.48
1,875.00
1,875.00
93.30
501.81
14,419.37
20,576.00
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